AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 0	
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
MC	001	See Block 16C	Dated: 8/6/2013			
6 ISS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If othe	r than Item 6)	CODE 3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Gordana Zuber Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M Washington, DC 20555	of Contracts Div. of Contracts Gordana Zuber Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M Stop: 3WFN/05C64M				
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.	
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
13861 SUNRISE VALLEY DR STE 400				10A. MODIFICATION OF CC GS35F4543G NRC-		
HE	ERNDON VA 201716126		M001			
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13 X 12-02-2012	)	
CODE		FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLIC			
by an 12. AC (X) (X) X E. II	FA 13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES T A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) 52. 24	makes reference to the solici pligated: \$0.00 IMIS: N/A NAICS: 44 <b>IES ONLY TO MODIFIC</b> <b>HE CONTRACT/ORDER</b> rauthonity) THE CHANGES SET FOR D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 13-1 Changes Clause s required to sign this docum	tation and this amendment 13120 DUNS: 78646 ATIONS OF CONTRAC NO. AS DESCRIBED I ATH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE HANGES (such as changes in ent and return	, and is received prior to the op 8199 <b>TS/ORDERS,</b> <b>IN ITEM 14.</b> CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. paying office. appropriation date, etc.) copies to the issuing office.		
ota ota ota eri	purpose of this modification is to appoint Ms. Sharon Clarkson as the Ceiling Price: \$101,502.99 (unchard) Obligation: \$101,502.99 (unchanged) of Performance: 12/02/2012 - 12/0 se see page 2 for details.	ne COR. nged) 1)	ochuba as Contract:	ing Officer's Represer	utative (COR)	
	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Sheila Bumpass Contracting Off			
			168. UNITED STATES OF AMERI	CA KAIM DAM	16C. DATE SIGNED	
5A. N	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	E X1.31112	and the second state of th	1 1 1 1 1 1	
5A. N			BY	Contracting Officer)	- 4/12/2013	
5A. N.	(Signature of person authonzed to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED		Contracting Qflicer)	- 9/1.4/.2013 MARD FORM 30 (BEV 10-93)	
5A. N 156. C		15C. DATE SIGNED		STANE	DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

The purpose of this modification is to replace Mr. Victor Kochuba as Contracting Officer's Representative (COR) and to appoint Ms. Sharon Clarkson as the COR.

As a result of this modification, all reference to Mr. Victor Kochuba, in block 17b of Optional Form 347, is hereby deleted and replaced with:

Name: Ms. Sharon Clarkson Phone Number: (301) 415-8483 Email: sharon.clarkson@nrc.gov

Total Order Ceiling: \$101,502.99 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$101,502.99 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 12/02/2012 - 12/01/2013 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.